General information about company

Scrip code 500418

NSE Symbol TOKYOPLAST
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE932C01012

Name of the company

Tokyo Plast International Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. PN ED VeI Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whethqr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Entity has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of partly | N Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a | o5 class of securities (1X)
Category fully - shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of . paid-up . shares held .
Category | of paid up - underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders . equity : (v = . Total
(0] shareholder () equity shares Depository (IV)+(V)+ as per SCRR, Rights otal as
(1) shares | o1 Receipts Vi) 1957) (V1II) As a a % of
held (1V) (V1) % of (A+B+C2) |Class [ Class| o | (A+B+C)
V) eg: X |egyy
Promoter
(A) - 3] 5670172 5670172 59.68 5670172 5670172 | 59.68
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 10570 3831228 3831228 40.32 3831228 3831228 | 40.32
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
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DRs
Shares
held by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 10573 9501400 9501400 100 9501400 9501400 | 100
Table 1 - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slha:jres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in | P!e¢9€C O
gt No. of Underlying assuming full shares (1) | Otherwise N o
Category | - ierivin Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered equity shares
Category | of OutstarYdir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XI) hgl dt%/n
n shareholder convertibleg Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of As a Asa | dematerialized
() securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X)“ (i) Warrants (i) | (X1)= (VID+) Asa | N, |total | No. | total
(@) % of (A+B+C2) () |Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 59.68 5670172
Group
(B) Public 40.32 3073478
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8743650

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of (N)? as a % of each class of securities (IX)
fuII. Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of -
Category & Nos. Of paig up paid-y shares SHEES SIS EI-O r?tf Vil G Total
Sr. Name of the sharéholders equity up lénderl;;ing EllE (L) e el o asa %
" epository | = as per o
Shareholders (1) | (I11) ;z?ges fseﬁsrl(te)s/ Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR. . g o
VI) (V1) 1957) (VI11) | &85 €G- | ©1asS | 1) :
av)  |held | ooy | Ot | Voting
(V) As a % of gy rlghts
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ Indian
@ L?SJI:I\/I%ZZIS;::::?; 3 5670172 5670172 |59.68 5670172 5670172 | 59.68
Any Other
(d) ) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 5670172 5670172 |59.68 5670172 5670172 | 59.68
2 Foreign

file:/[/INikita/d/D/2.%20STOCK%20EXCHANGE/1.listing%20compliance/1.BSE/TPIL/2022-23/June%202022/Reg%2031/SHP%20Report.htmI[15-Jul-22 4:39:47 PM]




Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 3 5670172 5670172 | 59.68 5670172 5670172 | 59.68
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) shareholders (S 2459886 2459886 | 25.89 2459886 2459886 | 25.89
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 862364 862364 9.08 862364 862364 |[9.08
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) AT O 433 508978 508978 | 5.36 508978 508978 |5.36
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 10570 3831228 3831228 |(40.32 3831228 3831228 | 40.32
Total Public
Shareholding 10570 3831228 3831228 |(40.32 3831228 3831228 | 40.32
(B)=(B)(M)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 10573 9501400 9501400 (100 9501400 9501400 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 10573 9501400 9501400 (100 9501400 9501400 | 100
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
_ Number of Slha(ljresd
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in | P'ed9ed or
Share No. of Underlying | % assuming full shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Undersl ing | Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered cquity shares
S 0 tstagdir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities (X1 hgld %/n
: u aing Outstanding | securities and | ('as a percentage of A A -
convertible ; ; Sa Sa | dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As | No. | total | No. | total
@ a% of (A+B+C2) | (5) | Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
@) 59.68 5670172
(d) 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 59.68 5670172
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 59.68 5670172
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
I I I I I I I I
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(a(®)

25.89

1770736

(a(ii))

9.08

862364

(€)

5.36

440378

Sub-Total (B)(3)

40.32

3073478

Total Public
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

40.32

3073478

C

Table IV - Statement show

ing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehol

der

Total (A+B+C2)

100

8743650

Total (A+B+C)

100

8743650

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PRITI HARESH
SHAH

PRIYAJ
HARESH SHAH

DHARMIL
HARESH SHAH

HARESH VELJI
SHAH

VELIJI
LAKHDHIR
SHAH

Click here to
go back

PAN (I1)

ANQPS2568A

GYDPS2854B

JEQPS2130E

AAJPS8593D

ABVPS5591E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

574265

2539918

2555989

5670172

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

574265

2539918

2555989

5670172

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.04

26.73

26.9

59.68

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

574265

2539918

2555989

5670172

Class eg:y

Total

574265

2539918

2555989

5670172

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.04

26.73

26.9

59.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.04 26.73 26.9 0 0 59.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

574265 2539918 2555989 0 0 5670172

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
Name of the

Shareholders (1) Tokyo Finance Limited

PAN (I1) AAACT1984F Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) ¢ v

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 0 0
held (1V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 0 0
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
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as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 0 0

Class eg:y

Total 0 0
0,

Total as a % of 0 0

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name of the

MANIBEN RAYSHI SHAH SANGEETHA S | KESHAVJI BHACHHU GADA Click here to go back
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Shareholders (1)

PAN (I1)

AAJPS9713K

AlJPS3739F

AJLPG2212Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

144980

248830

274929

668739

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

144980

248830

274929

668739

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.53

2.62

2.89

7.04

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of secur

ities (1X)

Class eg: X

144980

248830

274929

668739

Class eg:y

Total

144980

248830

274929

668739

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.53

2.62

2.89

7.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.53

2.62

2.89

7.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

144980

248830

274929

668739
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form (XIV) |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Clearing

Category Members

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More

than 1 percentage LI

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

LALITA JUGAL KISHORE
SHROFF

Click here to go
back

PAN (I1)

BFUPS0321A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

52

113

1

260

433

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

4485

21226

84962

125000

398305

508978

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

4485

21226

84962

125000

398305

508978

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, UL
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.22

0.89

1.32

4.19

5.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 4485

21226

84962

125000

398305

508978

Class eg:y

Total 4485

21226

84962

125000

398305

508978

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights o

0.22

0.89

1.32

4.19

5.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other
is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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