General information about company								
Scrip code	500418							
NSE Symbol	TOKYOPLAST							
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE932C01012							
Name of the company	Tokyo Plast International Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category	tegory		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		g Rights h urities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated	No of Vo Rights	Total as		
	(II)		shares held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	5670172			5670172	59.68	5670172		5670172	59.68
(B)	Public	10570	3831228			3831228	40.32	3831228		3831228	40.32
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying										

	DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total	10573	9501400		9501400	100	9501400	9501400	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	l seci	urities				
Category	Category of	Category Shares Underlying Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) arrants (Xi) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.68					5670172	
(B)	Public				40.32					3073478	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					8743650	

Sr. Name of the shareholders (I) (III) shares equity shares equity shares equity shares shareholders (III) shares equity equity shares equity	X) Total
Sr. Category & Nos. Of Name of the Shareholders (I) (III) Shareholders (III) Partly paid up shares equity shares (IIII) Partly paid up equity shares (IIII) Shareholders (IIII) Shareholders (IIII) Shareholders (IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	
Shareholders (I) (III)   shares   equity   Depository   =   as per	as a %
held shares held (IV) Receipts (VI) SCRR, (VI) SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Class eg: Class eg: V Total V	of Total Voting rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group	
(1) Indian	
(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 3 5670172 59.68 5670172 59.68 5670172 59.68	59.68
(d) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 5670172 59.68 5670172 59.68 5670172 59.68	2 59.68
(2) Foreign	

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	5670172			5670172	59.68	5670172		5670172	59.68
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern o	of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10130	2459886			2459886	25.89	2459886		2459886	25.89
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	862364			862364	9.08	862364		862364	9.08
(e)	Any Other (specify)	433	508978			508978	5.36	508978		508978	5.36
Sub-Total (B)(3)		10570	3831228			3831228	40.32	3831228		3831228	40.32
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		10570	3831228			3831228	40.32	3831228		3831228	40.32
С	Table IV - Statem	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total ( A+B+C2 )		10573	9501400			9501400	100	9501400		9501400	100
Total (A+B+C)		10573	9501400			9501400	100	9501400		9501400	100

Table II - S	tatement sh	nowing shar	reholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	omot	ter Gro	oup	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	es and (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Promoter	and	Promote	r Groi	ıp		
(1)	Indian									
(a)				59.68					5670172	
(d)				0					0	
Sub-Total (A)(1)				59.68					5670172	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				59.68					5670172	
В	Table III - St	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institution	ons								

(a(i))				25.89					1770736
(a(ii))				9.08					862364
(e)				5.36					440378
Sub-Total (B)(3)				40.32					3073478
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				40.32					3073478
С	Table IV - St	atement show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Non Pro	mote	r- Non P	ublic	sharehol	der
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					8743650
Total (A+B+C)				100					8743650

		Individua	ls/Hindu undivide	ed Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRITI HARESH SHAH	PRIYAJ HARESH SHAH	DHARMIL HARESH SHAH	HARESH VELJI SHAH	VELJI LAKHDHIR SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ANQPS2568A	GYDPS2854B	JEQPS2130E	AAJPS8593D	ABVPS5591E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	574265	2539918	2555989	0	0	5670172
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	574265	2539918	2555989	0	0	5670172
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.04	26.73	26.9	0	0	59.68
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securities	(IX)	•		
Class eg:X	574265	2539918	2555989	0	0	5670172
Class eg:y						
Total	574265	2539918	2555989	0	0	5670172
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.04	26.73	26.9	0	0	59.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.04	26.73	26.9	0	0	59.68
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	ise encumbered (XII	I)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	574265	2539918	2555989	0	0	5670172
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1									
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Tokyo Finance Limited									
PAN (II)	AAACT1984F	Total								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	0	0								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0								
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	0	0								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated										

1	l						
as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0					
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	0	0					
Class eg:y							
Total	0	0					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group						

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Name of the	MANIBEN RAYSHI SHAH	SANGEETHA S	KESHAVJI BHACHHU GADA	Click here to go back		

Shareholders (I)						
PAN (II)	AAJPS9713K	AIJPS3739F	AJLPG2212Q	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	144980	248830	274929	668739		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	144980	248830	274929	668739		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.53	2.62	2.89	7.04		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	144980	248830	274929	668739		
Class eg:y						
Total	144980	248830	274929	668739		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.53	2.62	2.89	7.04		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.53	2.62	2.89	7.04		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	144980	248830	274929	668739		

form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				LALITA JUGAL KISHORE SHROFF		Click here to g back
PAN (II)				BFUPS0321A		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	8	52	113	1	260	433
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4485	21226	84962	125000	398305	508978
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4485	21226	84962	125000	398305	508978
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.22	0.89	1.32	4.19	5.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	each class of se	curities (IX)			
Class eg: X	4485	21226	84962	125000	398305	508978
Class eg:y						
Total	4485	21226	84962	125000	398305	508978
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	0.22	0.89	1.32	4.19	5.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						

(a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.22	0.89	1.32	4.19	5.35	
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4485	7326	81462	125000	347105	440378	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence